## Shenzhen Patpet Technology Co., Ltd

3rd Floor, Factory Building, No. 1 Qinhui Road, Gushu Community, Xixiang Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen, China

Date: 2020/3/27

Federal Communications Commission 7345 Oakland Mills Road Columbia MD 21046

To Whom It May Concern:

The letter grants authorization of TIT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED to apply the FCC for a change in identification.

This authorization applies to **Shenzhen Patpet Technology Co., Ltd** FCC ID: 2AHHYP-COLLAR350, granted on 7/25/2019, The equipment is electrically identical.

We are aware that Shenzhen Patpet Technology Co., Ltd intends to market the above referenced product under 2APXU-RP-PCR01

The only change being the FCC ID and the label on the device.

The original test results, technical information and relevant documents continue to be representative of and applicable to the change ID equipment.

Should there be any question, please feel free to contact us.

Sincerely,

Du Ligang

Telephone Number:0755-33561060 Email: 13682587595@139.com Shenzhen Patpet Technology Co., Ltd